Reinitiation of Consultation to Long Term Operations for the Central Valley Project

ROC on LTO Programmatic Component:

Revisions to the LTO Alternatives Workshop AGENDA

MEETING DATE & TIME:

Thursday, June 7, 2018, 9:00 am — 3:30 pm

MEETING LOCATION: Community Room, Arthur F. Turner Library, 1212 Merkley Ave. West Sacramento,

MEETING OBJECTIVES:

CA 95691

Brainstorm adaptive management framework process, steps, and objectives.

Identify other stressors for evaluation and possible evaluation tools

Discuss water supply actions
Discuss power actions

Get feedback on screening criteria

I

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:50 am

10:35 am

10:45 am

11:25 am

12:05 pm

1:05 pm

1:45 pm

2:25 pm

2:35 pm

3:15 pm

ARRIVAL & REGISTRATION

e Agenda and Objectives

e ROCon LTO Presentation

e |Initial Ideas Presentation

0 Questions & Discussion

BREAK

e Small Group Discussion Round 1

e Small Group Discussion Round 2

LUNCH

e Small Group Discussion Round 3

e Small Group Discussion Round 4

BREAK

e Small Group Reports and Discussion

e Next Steps
e 3:30: ADJOURN

PROGRAMMATIC COMPONENT WORKSHOP

Chelsea Cullen, K&W

Julie Leimbach, K&W

Katrina Harrison

Katrina Harrison

Small Group Leaders

Small Group Leaders

Small Group Leaders

Small Group Leaders

All

Katrina Harrison



