ROC on LTO Programmatic Component: Revisions to the LTO Alternatives Workshop AGENDA

MEETING DATE & TIME: Thursday, June 7, 2018, 9:00 am – 3:30 pm

MEETING LOCATION: Community Room, Arthur F. Turner Library, 1212 Merkley Ave. West Sacramento,

CA 95691

MEETING OBJECTIVES: Brainstorm adaptive management framework process, steps, and objectives.

Identify other stressors for evaluation and possible evaluation tools

Discuss water supply actions

Discuss power actions

Get feedback on screening criteria

Item	Time	Topic	Lead
	9:00 am	ARRIVAL & REGISTRATION	Chelsea Cullen, K&W
#1	9:15 am	Agenda and Objectives	Julie Leimbach, K&W
#2	9:30 am	ROC on LTO Presentation	Katrina Harrison
#3	9:50 am	Initial Ideas Presentation O Questions & Discussion	Katrina Harrison
	10:35 am	BREAK	
#4	10:45 am	Small Group Discussion Round 1	Small Group Leaders
#5	11:25 am	Small Group Discussion Round 2	Small Group Leaders
	12:05 pm	LUNCH	
#6	1:05 pm	Small Group Discussion Round 3	Small Group Leaders
#7	1:45 pm	Small Group Discussion Round 4	Small Group Leaders
	2:25 pm	BREAK	
#8	2:35 pm	Small Group Reports and Discussion	All
#9	3:15 pm	Next Steps3:30: ADJOURN	Katrina Harrison